D\str'\buidor Autoriz do
e Y A\ ALITOMATIC WASHER
H' .‘ﬂﬁé Lavadora Whirlpool 7ZMWTW5700YWO
SurtemdPHiGz:

- Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

22

é{;

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
3-11 Litho in U.S.A. (MP)(bay) 1 Part No. W10403230 Rev. A



D\stribuidor Autoriz %o

&

SurieRapie

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

lllus. Part
No. No. DESCRIPTION
1 Literature Parts
W10329765 Installation
Instructions

W10366278 Use & Care Guide
W10240504 Tech Sheet
W10331104 Quick Start Guide
W10366292 Energy Guide

2 W10246376 Top
3 W10296163 Lid, Glass
Assembly (Includes
ltems 4 & 8)
9724509 Bumper, Lid
8563965 Hinge, Wire (L.H.)
8572974 Hinge Wire (R.H.)
W10339706 Screw, Lid Hinge
W10238327 Strike, Lid Lock

O~NO O b

Lavadora Whirlpool 7MWTWS5700YWO

Part
No.

lllus.

No. DESCRIPTION

lllus. Part
No. No. DESCRIPTION
9 Hinge, Spring
Assembly

10

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

W10270398 Left
W10270399 Right
W10240977 Dispenser, Bleach
W10240511 Bezel, Lid Lock
Bearing, Lid Hinge
W10293653 Left
W10293293 Right
90016 Clip, Lid
Lock Harness
W10238287 Latch,Lid
Lock Assembly
3400061 Screw, 8-16 x1/2
693995 Screw, 8-18 x 3/8
W10251994 Cabinet (Includes
ltems 18, 19,
20, 22 & 34)
W10215098 Brace, Cabinet
Top - Front
W10215099 Brace, Cabinet
Top — Rear

20 1157158 Screw, 8-18 x3/8
21 W10248088 Lock, Top
22 W10326955 Foot Assembly,
Leveling
23 W10250884 PanelRear
24 W10215102 Hinge, Top
25W10142728 Screw, 8-32 x 3/8
26 W10215139 Cover, Harness
27 3400076 Screw, 10-23 x 5/8
28 W10339879 Cable Tie
29 W10221546 Hose, Outer
Drain Assembly
(Includes Items
30 & 31)
30 W10280024 U-Bend,
Drain Hose
31 356138 Clamp, Hose
32 9740848 Screw, 8-18 x1/2
33 311932 Screw, 6-32 x1/4
34 W10177046 Cabinet — Damper,
Sound

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

2

W10403230



D-\smbuidor Autoriz o

Lavadora Whirlpool 7MWTWS5700YWO

- Venta de Refacciones

Electrodomesticas

ERNY
yal

/AN
\\\\\J/ / /_/
V24 M// N
\\\\\\\\ - .,,.m///////
Vi TN
w\\\ ¥, 3 z// A\
/ \\\‘\\\ \\x , /// W
Ty N N
_...,.qr ~f uﬁq - //f \
AN (@)] | N\
< \ ~— i /./ AN
N // / 1/ h A8\
A \ y Nl
AN \ _5,_,\\“\ .
A oy
%/( W A
W N/ 7t

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

W10403230



D\stribuidor Autoriz, %

. o S
SurteRdp

nd
Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

Lavadora Whirlpool 7MWTWS5700YWO

lllus. Part
No. No. DESCRIPTION

1 W10329780 Console
2 W10251392 Knob, Control
(Includes Item 24)
3 W10269599 User Interface
4 W10219342 Screw, 8-16 x 3/4
5 8312709 Clip, Console
6 W10393444 Control Unit
Assembly,
Machine & Motor
7 W10269597 Panel, Console
Rear Cover
8 3390647 Screw, 8-18 x1/2
9 1157158 Screw, 8-18 x 3/8
10 W10280079 Seal,Console
11 W10266797 Cord, Power
12 3400076 Screw, Power
Cord Ground
13 W10240963 Housing Assembly —
Dispenser
14 W10240949 Valve, Cold
Water Inlet
15 W10240948 Valve, Hot
Water Inlet
16 W10240967 Harness, Valve
17 8281163 Screw, Dispenser
Housing Mounting
18 97787 Screw, Inlet
Valve Mounting
19 W10240946 Bezel, Dispenser
20 W10240958 Drawer, Dispenser
Assembly
21 W10287476 Handle, Dispenser
Drawer Facia
22 9740848 Screw, 8-18 x 1/2
23 W10325119 Spacer,Knob
24 8536939 Clip, Knob
25 W10274524 Tensioner, Facia

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
4

W10403230



Lavadora Whirlpool 7MWTW5700YWO

lHlus. Part
No. No. DESCRIPTION

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones

W10305259 Cap, Impeller
W10003790 Screw & Washer
Assembly
3 3949550 Washer
4 W10215146 TubRing
(Includes Item 5)
5 W10205824 Absorber, Impact
6 W10215118 Impeller
(Washplate)
7 8533953 Screw,
8-16 x 1.000
8 W10291415 Hub - Driven,
Basket (Includes
ltems 7, 9 & 10)
9 W10291416 Block, Basket
Drive (Includes
Iltems 7, 8 & 10)

10 W10291417 Nut, Spanner
(Includes Items
7,8 &9)

11 W10238268 Basket Assembly
(Includes Items
7,8,9&10)

12 W10238301 Tub
(Includes Item 13)

13 W10006371 Seal, Tub

14 W10215093 Filter, Drain Pump

15 8533928 Screw, 8-18 x 3/4

16 W10257086 Damper Assembly,
Tub Suspension
(Set Of 4-Includes
ltems 17 & 18)

17 W10215136 Ball, Suspension
(Set Of 4 -
Includes Item 18)

18 W10256551 Bushing,
Suspension
(Set Of 4 -
Includes Item 17)

19 W10328392 Harness, Lower
(Includes Item 20)

20 8572540 Hose, Pressure
Switch

21 W10005430 Clamp, Pressure
Hose Retainer

22 8533943 Screw, 10-16 x 3/4

23 W10339879 Cable Tie

N~

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
W10403230 5



T

. -
-y

T T s

B L

-

'
\

SurizRadp

Venta de Refacciones

Elec‘godomﬁ's o

\‘Q&h lllus. Part
:*e No. No. DESCRIPTION

| 1 W10276397 Pump Assembly,
\ Drain

&“ —a— ; | 2 W10004910 Screw,
- : 12-16 x 1.25
3 W10215091 Hose, Inner

-
S~
b
=

Drain Assembly
4 8317496 Clamp, Hose
5 W10006379 Gearcase Assembly
(Includes Items
7,8,9,10 & 13
On Page 5)
- 6 W10249633 Screw,
7.2-1.6 x 30
7 W10249628 Motor, Drive
8 W10094780 Screw,
M8-1.25 x 20
9 W10006382 Spring, Splutch
(Includes Items
10, 11, 12 & 13)
10 W10006352 Slider, Splutch
(Includes ltems
9, 11,12 &13)
11 W10006353 Cam Ring, Splutch
(Includes Items
9,10, 12 & 13)
12 W10006354 Cam, Splutch
(Includes Items
9,10, 11 & 13)
13 W10006356 Pulley
14 W10163336 Nut, Pulley
15 W10006384 Belt, Drive
16 W10006355 Actuator, Shift
17 9741052 Screw, 6-32 x 1.00
18 W10278117 Capacitor,
Motor Run
19 357640 Screw, 10-16 x 5/8
20 W10006383 Shield,
Pulley Cover
21 W10238318 Counterweight
22 W10238319 Screw, 8-18 x 1.00

+
ey

=
=

=T A e we

R R

Vi
-‘4-

——

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
6 W10403230



D\s\r'\buidor Autoriz, o

SurteRap

Venta de Refacciones
A Electrodomesticas

Lavadora Whirlpool 7MWTWS5700YWO

lllus. Part lllus. Part lllus. Part
No. No. DESCRIPTION No. No. DESCRIPTION No. No. DESCRIPTION
PAINT, TOUCH-UP (1/20z.) WATER SYSTEM PARTS ACCESSORY PARTS
72017 White 285834 Siphon Break Kit W10135699 Affresh
367031 Drain Protector Odor Remover
PAINT, PRESSURIZED SPRAY 3363920 Adapter, Standpipe 8212546RP Inlet Hoses, 4 Ft.
12 2" Diameter to (Two Black Hoses
(12 0z.) 1" Diameter W/Straight Ends &
. 4 RubberWashers)
350938 Primer, Gray SEALER 8212641RP Inlet Hoses, 5 Ft.
350930 White 285195 Sealer. Gaskel (Two Black Hoses
ealer, Gaske W/Straight Ends &
PAINT, BULK (1 qt.) (.20 FI. Oz.) (6 ml) 4 RubberWashers)
. 8212545RP Inlet Hoses, 5Ft.
799344 White (Uncut) (One Red Hose
COUPLING & One Blue Hose

384496 Coupling, Hose

W/Straight Ends &

4 Rubber Washers)
8212487RP Inlet Hoses, 5 Ft.

(Two Braided Hoses

W/Straight Ends &

4 Rubber Washers)
8212637RP Inlet Hoses, 6 Ft.

(Two Black Hoses

W/ One Straight

End & One

90 Degree End &

4 Rubber Washers)
8212638RP Inlet Hoses, 6 Ft.

(Two Braided Hoses

W/ One Straight

End & One

90 Degree End &

4 Rubber Washers)

285448A Hose Washers
(Package of 4)

285452A Hose Screen
(Package of 2)

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

W10403230

7



